
Program Highlights
•	 Nationwide Program (Non-Admitted)
•	 Carrier A.M. Best Rating: “A XV”
•	 Limits $11M per Occurrence/$12M Aggregate
•	 Umbrella (Following Form Excess) Supported or 

Unsupported up to $10M Limit
•	 Excess Over Package, Auto, Liability, Employers Liability
•	 Minimum Premium: $2,500
•	 Minimum Deductible: CGL $250 All other lines $2,500

Coverages
•	 Commercial General Liability (Occurrence or 

Claims Made)
•	 Professional Liability (Claims Made)
•	 Contractors Pollution Liability (Occurrence or 

Claims Made)
•	 Site Pollution Liability (Claims Made)
•	 Umbrella Supported or Unsupported (Following 

Form Excess) up to $10M Limit
•	 Excess Over Package, Auto Liability, Employers 

Liability

Classes of Business
•	 Environmental Contractors
•	 Environmental Consultants
•	 Engineers & Laboratories
•	 Facilities that treat, store, handle, or disposal of 

waste
•	 Fire/ water restoration
•	 Most classes of non-environmental contractors are 

eligible for standalone Contractors Pollution Liability
•	 Most classes of property owners/operators are 

eligible for standalone Site Pollution Liability

Submission Requirements
•	 Acord Application
•	 DUAL Supplemental
•	 5 years currently valued loss runs
•	 Statement of Qualifications for key personnel 

including resumes, past project experience, 
training information and required certifications 
or licenses

Underwriting Contacts

Environmental 
Liability

Send submissions to: apps@dualcommercial.com www.dualinsurance.com
June 2023

Environmental Program focusing on a package of insurance 
for Environmental Contractors, Consultants, Environmental 
Facilities, and Pollution coverage for Non-Environmental 
Contractors and Non-Environmental Facilities.

Jack Abney
985-605-4893 
jabney@dualcommercial.com

John Broomfield
973-631-7575 x 143 
jbroomfield@dualcommercial.com

Craig Lass
440-821-3710 
class@dualcommercial.com

Jim Ziogas
330-591-1864 
jziogas@dualcommercial.com

Camilla Paonessa
303-929-3263 
cpaonessa@dualcommercial.com

Melissa Williams
720-308-6615 
mwilliams@dualcommercial.com


